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Airports Personnel 
Federal Aviation Administration 

Southwest Region 
Updated: 7/28/2025 

Office of the Director, ASW-600 

Physical Address 

10101 Hillwood Pkwy 

Fort Worth, TX 76177-1524 

Mail Address 

10101 Hillwood Pkwy 

Fort Worth, TX 76177-1524 

Phones 

Voice: 817-222-5600 

Fax: 817-222-5987 

   Name Title Phone Email Address 

Ignacio Flores Director 817-222-5600 ignacio.flores@faa.gov 

Cameron Bryan Deputy Director 817-222-5619 cameron.bryan@faa.gov 

Stephanie A. Bellido Management and Program Assistant 817-222-5600 stephanie.a.bellido@faa.gov 

Planning & Programming Branch, ASW 610 

Physical Address 

10101 Hillwood Pkwy 

Fort Worth, TX 76177-1524 

Mail Address 

10101 Hillwood Pkwy 

Fort Worth, TX 76177-1524 

Phones 

Voice: 817-222-5610 

Fax: 817-222-5987 

   Name Title Phone Email Address 

Cameron Bryan (A) Manager 817-222-5619 cameron.bryan@faa.gov 

Kristal Hoover Management and Program Analyst 817-222-4714 kristal.i.hoover@faa.gov 

Susan Johnson Financial and Audit Program Manager 817-222-5985 susan.johnson@faa.gov 

Ben Guttery Management & Financial Analyst 817-222-5612 ben.guttery@faa.gov 

Stacy Swigart Management & Financial Analyst 817-222-4259 stacy.swigart@faa.gov 

Steven Cooks Lead Planner 817-222-5608 steven.cooks@faa.gov 

John MacFarlane Regional Environmental Specialist 817-222-5681 john.macfarlane@faa.gov 

Todd Hebert CSA Airspace Specialist 817-222-5614 todd.hebert@faa.gov 

Safety & Standards Branch, ASW-620 

Physical Address 

10101 Hillwood Pkwy 

Fort Worth, TX 76177-1524 

Mail Address 

10101 Hillwood Pkwy 

Fort Worth, TX 76177-1524 

Phones 

Voice: 817-222-5620 

Fax: 817-222-5987 

   Name Title Phone Email Address 

Eric Swann (A) Manager 817-222-5623 eric.swann@faa.gov 

Whitney James Management and Program Analyst 817-222-4605 whitney.t.james@faa.gov 

Warren Relaford Lead Airport Certification Safety Inspector 817-222-5621 warren.relaford@faa.gov 

Michael Fray Airport Certification Safety Inspector 817-222-5615 michael.fray@faa.gov 

Richard Middleton Airport Certification Safety Inspector 817-222-5624 richard.middleton@faa.gov 

Heidi Higginbotham Airport Certification Safety Inspector 817-222-5144 heidi.m.higginbotham@faa.gov 

Lana Logan Regional Engineer 817-222-5622 lana.logan@faa.gov 

Eric Swann Safety Management Systems/National 817-222-5623 eric.swann@faa.gov 
Airspace System Integration Specialist 

Gary Loftus Compliance Program Manager/Airport 817-222-5671 gary.loftus@faa.gov 
Certification Safety Inspector 
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Arkansas/Oklahoma Airports District Office, ASW 630 

Physical Address 

10101 Hillwood Pkwy 

Fort Worth, TX 76177-1524 

Mail Address 

10101 Hillwood Pkwy 

Fort Worth, TX 76177-1524 

Phones 

Voice: 817-222-5630 

Fax: 817-222-5984 

   Name Title Phone Email Address 

Denson Stasher (A) Manager 817-222-5629 denson.stasher@faa.gov 

Olufemi (Femi) Adeoye Assistant Manager 817-222-5986 olufemi.o.adeoye@faa.gov 

Crystal Shields Airports Program Specialist 817-222-5682 crystal.l.shields@faa.gov 

Ronson Fox Lead Civil Engineer 817-222-5734 ronson.fox@faa.gov 

Warren Meeks Engineering Specialist 817-222-5684 warren.c.meeks@faa.gov 

Kathy Franklin Lead Program Manager 817-222-5697 katherine.franklin@faa.gov 

Fawn Tran Community Planner 817-222-5641 phuong.m.tran@faa.gov 

Louisiana/New Mexico Airports District Office, ASW-640 

Physical Address 

10101 Hillwood Pkwy 

Fort Worth, TX 76177-1524 

Mail Address 

10101 Hillwood Pkwy 

Fort Worth, TX 76177-1524 

Phones 

Voice: 817-222-5640 

Fax: 817-222-5984 

   Name Title Phone Email Address 

Justin Barker Manager 817-222-5628 justin.barker@faa.gov 

Mike Branum Assistant Manager 817-222-5646 michael.branum@faa.gov 

Keith Ellis Airports Program Specialist 817-222-5640 keith.a.ellis@faa.gov 

Andy Velayos Senior Program Manager 817-222-5647 andy.velayos@faa.gov 

Daniel Bly Civil Engineer 817-222-4328 daniel.s.bly@faa.gov 

Jean Gamarra Civil Engineer 817-222-5522 jean.gamarra@faa.gov 

Sarah Young Civil Engineer 817-222-5643 sarah.j.young@faa.gov 

Jamie Fuller Civil Engineer 817-222-4332 james.a.fuller@faa.gov 

Jeremy Dennis Civil Engineer 817-222-5617 jeremy.b.dennis@faa.gov 

Brittany (Brittan) Smith Community Planner 817-222-5654 brittany.m.smith@faa.gov 

Kim Harris Community Planner 817-222-5213 kim.harris@faa.gov 

Orville (Darvin) Messer Environmental Specialist 817-222-5601 orville.d.messer@faa.gov 

Texas Airports District Office, ASW-650 

Physical Address 

10101 Hillwood Pkwy 

Fort Worth, TX 76177-1524 

Mail Address 

10101 Hillwood Pkwy 

Fort Worth, TX 76177-1524 

Phones 

Voice: 817-222-5650 

Fax: 817-222-5987 

   Name Title Phone Email Address 

Rodney Clark Manager 817-222-5659 rodney.clark@faa.gov 

Walter Slaven Management Assistant 817-222-5650 walter.slaven@faa.gov 

Roman Piñon Lead Civil Engineer 817-222-5613 roman.pinon@faa.gov 

Frank Snell Civil Engineer 817-222-5698 frank.snell@faa.gov 

Haley Roth Civil Engineer 817-222-5218 haley.e.hood@faa.gov 

Sara (Katie) Fields-Pack Civil Engineer 817-222-4101 sara.k.fields-pack@faa.gov 

Noemi Cuevas Civil Engineer 817-222-5352 noemi.cuevas@faa.gov 

Andrew Tamanaha Lead Community Planner (BIL) 817-222-5687 andrew.tamanaha@faa.gov 

Sarah Conner Community Planner 817-222-5682 sarah.conner@faa.gov 
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